From: **David Abrams** < dnabrams@wilf.org>

Date: Thu, Nov 15, 2018 at 2:15 PM Subject: Freedom of Information Request

To: <uclarecordsmanagement@finance.ucla.edu>

Cc: <ablum@conct.ucla.edu>

I respectfully request the opportunity to inspect and photocopy the following documents:

- (1) Documents sufficient to identify the 65 keynote speakers, panelists, and workshop presenters referred to in the attached letter;
- (2) All contracts concerning the Students for Justice in Palestine conference being held at UCLA in 2018; and
- (3) All e-mails and other correspondence to and from any Students for Justice in Palestine organization concerning the same conference.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Dave Abrams

David Abrams, Executive Director Zionist Advocacy Center 305 Broadway Suite 601 New York, NY 10007

212-897-5821 <u>dnabrams@wilf.org</u>